
2022 MAC Championships - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Minster 00:19:38.93 22

2 Ft. Recovery 00:20:42.81 72

3 Versailles 00:21:08.74 91

4 New Bremen 00:21:25.30 109

5 Parkway 00:21:28.28 111

6 St. Henry 00:21:50.18 141

7 St. John's 00:22:32.12 199

8 Coldwater 00:23:33.54 241

9 Marion Local 00:23:35.52 259

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Knoxville 00:21:26.71 2
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2022 MAC Championships - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minster 00:19:38.93 17 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 180 Margaret Hemmelgarn 00:19:20.76 1

2 3 188 Taylor Roth 00:19:30.21 3

3 5 183 Maria Niekamp 00:19:41.46 5

4 6 179 Annie Hemmelgarn 00:19:50.01 6

5 7 175 Chaney Cedarleaf 00:19:52.18 7

6 8 189 Ava Stammen 00:20:00.70 (8)

7 9 181 Morgan Ketner 00:20:09.22 (9)

2 Ft. Recovery 00:20:42.81 11 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 154 Natalie Brunswick 00:19:25.89 2

2 11 157 Jenna Hart 00:20:21.38 11

3 12 164 Ellie Will 00:20:22.53 12

4 27 161 Caitlin Weitzel 00:21:36.88 22

5 30 163 Alexis Wendel 00:21:47.35 25

6 32 159 Joelle Kaup 00:21:49.13 (27)

7 38 160 Anna Roessner 00:21:59.88 (32)

3 Versailles 00:21:08.74 22 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 245 Meredith Barga 00:19:30.66 4

2 19 254 Carly Graves 00:21:06.83 15

3 23 263 Gabby Spitzer 00:21:25.87 19

4 28 252 Erin Frederick 00:21:40.88 23

5 36 251 Madalyn DeMange 00:21:59.46 30

6 41 256 Holly Langenkamp 00:22:05.60 (34)

7 44 255 Paige Holzapfel 00:22:08.94 (37)

4 New Bremen 00:21:25.30 22 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 210 Caroline Whitlatch 00:20:16.48 10

2 21 209 Riley Suchland 00:21:16.68 17

3 26 193 Molly Dues 00:21:35.14 21

4 33 205 Allyson Pape 00:21:53.18 28

5 40 207 Lily Rindler 00:22:03.69 33

6 47 201 Maria Miranda Alonso 00:22:13.54 (39)

7 49 195 Layla Fullenkamp 00:22:17.40 (40)

5 Parkway 00:21:28.28 10 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 216 Amanda Barrett 00:20:37.73 13

2 22 220 Jordyn Schaefer 00:21:17.99 18

3 24 225 Paige Williamson 00:21:32.89 20

4 34 223 Christina Tong 00:21:54.54 29

5 37 224 Katie Trisel 00:21:59.60 31

6 57 221 Emree Sinning 00:22:45.51 (45)

7 58 222 Helana Sinning 00:22:45.72 (46)

6 St. Henry 00:21:50.18 14 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 232 Ally Heath 00:20:50.45 14

2 20 235 Mya Knapke 00:21:13.78 16
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2022 MAC Championships - HS Girls

3 31 238 Alanna Mescher 00:21:48.63 26

4 52 236 Quinn Lefeld 00:22:37.75 42

5 53 230 Joscie Evers 00:22:40.32 43

6 61 241 Mara Muhlenkamp 00:22:49.70 (48)

7 62 234 Katelyn Holdheide 00:22:53.21 (49)

7 St. John's 00:22:32.12 11 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 149 Brezlynn Rohr 00:21:43.41 24

2 43 142 Olivia Bockey 00:22:08.55 36

3 50 147 Lorelei Mckeddie 00:22:35.84 41

4 59 143 Cady Donaldson 00:22:49.01 47

5 75 145 Alena Fuerst 00:23:23.81 51

6 79 151 Elayna Will 00:23:45.19 (54)

7 90 146 Mary Claire Kopack 00:24:29.17 (58)

8 Coldwater 00:23:33.54 7 241

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 139 Elise Schwieterman 00:22:06.42 35

2 46 141 Izzy Zahn 00:22:10.55 38

3 78 136 Kate Hemmelgarn 00:23:34.73 53

4 85 135 Allison Hamberg 00:24:07.60 55

5 102 138 Eve Lisi 00:25:48.43 60

6 105 137 Ella Kahlig 00:26:19.51 (61)

7 122 140 Nora Wehrkamp 00:35:52.06 (62)

9 Marion Local 00:23:35.52 6 259

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 166 Josie Bruns 00:22:41.23 44

2 67 171 Jocelyn Tuente 00:23:01.91 50

3 76 167 Ellie Heitkamp 00:23:30.36 52

4 87 170 Ally Mescher 00:24:21.85 56

5 88 168 Grace Homan 00:24:22.25 57

6 91 169 Lauren Meiring 00:24:32.55 (59)
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2022 MAC Championships - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 180 Margaret Hemmelgarn JR 00:19:20.76 Minster

2 2 154 Natalie Brunswick JR 00:19:25.89 Ft. Recovery

3 3 188 Taylor Roth SR 00:19:30.21 Minster

4 4 245 Meredith Barga JR 00:19:30.66 Versailles

5 5 183 Maria Niekamp FR 00:19:41.46 Minster

6 6 179 Annie Hemmelgarn FR 00:19:50.01 Minster

7 7 175 Chaney Cedarleaf JR 00:19:52.18 Minster

8 (8) 189 Ava Stammen SO 00:20:00.70 Minster

9 (9) 181 Morgan Ketner JR 00:20:09.22 Minster

10 10 210 Caroline Whitlatch SR 00:20:16.48 New Bremen

11 11 157 Jenna Hart JR 00:20:21.38 Ft. Recovery

12 12 164 Ellie Will JR 00:20:22.53 Ft. Recovery

13 0 184 Rachel Niekamp JR 00:20:28.55 Minster

14 13 216 Amanda Barrett SO 00:20:37.73 Parkway

15 0 174 Cameo Cedarleaf SR 00:20:41.91 Minster

16 0 182 Adrianna Kremer SO 00:20:42.52 Minster

17 14 232 Ally Heath JR 00:20:50.45 St. Henry

18 0 215 Ariyah Pfenning FR 00:20:56.06 New Knoxville

19 15 254 Carly Graves JR 00:21:06.83 Versailles

20 16 235 Mya Knapke SO 00:21:13.78 St. Henry

21 17 209 Riley Suchland FR 00:21:16.68 New Bremen

22 18 220 Jordyn Schaefer FR 00:21:17.99 Parkway

23 19 263 Gabby Spitzer SO 00:21:25.87 Versailles

24 20 225 Paige Williamson JR 00:21:32.89 Parkway

25 0 177 Riley Hagens FR 00:21:34.16 Minster

26 21 193 Molly Dues SR 00:21:35.14 New Bremen

27 22 161 Caitlin Weitzel SR 00:21:36.88 Ft. Recovery

28 23 252 Erin Frederick SO 00:21:40.88 Versailles

29 24 149 Brezlynn Rohr SO 00:21:43.41 St. John's

30 25 163 Alexis Wendel SR 00:21:47.35 Ft. Recovery

31 26 238 Alanna Mescher SO 00:21:48.63 St. Henry

32 (27) 159 Joelle Kaup SO 00:21:49.13 Ft. Recovery

33 28 205 Allyson Pape SO 00:21:53.18 New Bremen

34 29 223 Christina Tong FR 00:21:54.54 Parkway

35 0 214 Sannah Chede FR 00:21:57.36 New Knoxville

36 30 251 Madalyn DeMange JR 00:21:59.46 Versailles

37 31 224 Katie Trisel JR 00:21:59.60 Parkway

38 (32) 160 Anna Roessner SO 00:21:59.88 Ft. Recovery

39 0 176 Ellie Grieshop FR 00:22:00.30 Minster

40 33 207 Lily Rindler SR 00:22:03.69 New Bremen

41 (34) 256 Holly Langenkamp JR 00:22:05.60 Versailles

42 35 139 Elise Schwieterman JR 00:22:06.42 Coldwater

43 36 142 Olivia Bockey SO 00:22:08.55 St. John's

44 (37) 255 Paige Holzapfel SO 00:22:08.94 Versailles

45 0 155 Megan Diller SR 00:22:09.71 Ft. Recovery

46 38 141 Izzy Zahn SO 00:22:10.55 Coldwater

47 (39) 201 Maria Miranda Alonso JR 00:22:13.54 New Bremen

48 0 247 Brooke Bergman FR 00:22:16.29 Versailles

49 (40) 195 Layla Fullenkamp FR 00:22:17.40 New Bremen

50 41 147 Lorelei Mckeddie SO 00:22:35.84 St. John's

51 0 244 Eden Barga FR 00:22:37.53 Versailles
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52 42 236 Quinn Lefeld FR 00:22:37.75 St. Henry

53 43 230 Joscie Evers SR 00:22:40.32 St. Henry

54 44 166 Josie Bruns SO 00:22:41.23 Marion Local

55 0 194 Emily Eyink SO 00:22:42.88 New Bremen

56 0 264 Chloe Steinbrunner FR 00:22:45.29 Versailles

57 (45) 221 Emree Sinning SR 00:22:45.51 Parkway

58 (46) 222 Helana Sinning SO 00:22:45.72 Parkway

59 47 143 Cady Donaldson FR 00:22:49.01 St. John's

60 0 196 Chloe Homan JR 00:22:49.48 New Bremen

61 (48) 241 Mara Muhlenkamp SR 00:22:49.70 St. Henry

62 (49) 234 Katelyn Holdheide SO 00:22:53.21 St. Henry

63 0 249 Lily Cordonnier JR 00:22:54.84 Versailles

64 0 185 Gabrielle Pelletier JR 00:22:56.00 Minster

65 0 192 Shaylee Boyle SO 00:22:58.26 New Bremen

66 0 260 Keira Rahm SO 00:22:58.68 Versailles

67 50 171 Jocelyn Tuente SR 00:23:01.91 Marion Local

68 0 217 Lexie Berry JR 00:23:04.06 Parkway

69 0 178 Lexi Hanson SO 00:23:06.41 Minster

70 0 231 Heidi Franck SO 00:23:06.62 St. Henry

71 0 266 Madison Ware SO 00:23:09.58 Versailles

72 0 197 Annie Jiang SR 00:23:09.79 New Bremen

73 0 190 Elizabeth Trzaska SO 00:23:11.85 Minster

74 0 218 Morgan Hunter SR 00:23:20.69 Parkway

75 51 145 Alena Fuerst SO 00:23:23.81 St. John's

76 52 167 Ellie Heitkamp SO 00:23:30.36 Marion Local

77 0 158 Madison Heitkamp FR 00:23:31.56 Ft. Recovery

78 53 136 Kate Hemmelgarn FR 00:23:34.73 Coldwater

79 (54) 151 Elayna Will JR 00:23:45.19 St. John's

80 0 172 Riley Billing JR 00:23:50.60 Minster

81 0 253 Andrea Graves FR 00:23:52.95 Versailles

82 0 227 Megan Broering SR 00:23:59.07 St. Henry

83 0 162 Megan Weitzel FR 00:24:00.58 Ft. Recovery

84 0 243 Amelia Siefring SO 00:24:03.73 St. Henry

85 55 135 Allison Hamberg SR 00:24:07.60 Coldwater

86 0 229 Aitana De_Higes_Lucas SR 00:24:20.95 St. Henry

87 56 170 Ally Mescher JR 00:24:21.85 Marion Local

88 57 168 Grace Homan JR 00:24:22.25 Marion Local

89 0 233 Leah Heitkamp SR 00:24:22.48 St. Henry

90 (58) 146 Mary Claire Kopack FR 00:24:29.17 St. John's

91 (59) 169 Lauren Meiring SR 00:24:32.55 Marion Local

92 0 150 Sydney Rostorfer FR 00:24:36.71 St. John's

93 0 240 Claire Moeller SO 00:24:43.04 St. Henry

94 0 213 Jillian Zimpfer JR 00:24:50.29 New Bremen

95 0 212 Bridget Wilson SR 00:24:52.72 New Bremen

96 0 156 Kylia Dues FR 00:25:06.56 Ft. Recovery

97 0 144 Aubrey Fairchild FR 00:25:14.92 St. John's

98 0 204 Taylor Opperman FR 00:25:18.79 New Bremen

99 0 258 Alyssa Meyer SR 00:25:25.69 Versailles

100 0 153 Alayna Wrasman SO 00:25:30.07 St. John's

101 0 262 Sarah Simons JR 00:25:32.01 Versailles

102 60 138 Eve Lisi FR 00:25:48.43 Coldwater

103 0 152 Ella Wilson JR 00:26:05.17 St. John's

104 0 250 Abigail Cress JR 00:26:16.61 Versailles

105 (61) 137 Ella Kahlig FR 00:26:19.51 Coldwater
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106 0 187 Shelby Pleiman SR 00:26:20.47 Minster

107 0 239 Allison Miller SR 00:26:23.21 St. Henry

108 0 202 Emma Moeller FR 00:26:33.35 New Bremen

109 0 208 Olivia Schwartz SR 00:26:35.16 New Bremen

110 0 248 Zoe Billenstein JR 00:26:45.99 Versailles

111 0 200 Ava Meyer FR 00:26:56.27 New Bremen

112 0 259 Emma Meyer JR 00:27:03.83 Versailles

113 0 246 Mara Batty FR 00:27:17.03 Versailles

114 0 191 Mikayla Borho FR 00:27:26.69 New Bremen

115 0 261 Lauren Rismiller JR 00:28:03.72 Versailles

116 0 257 Cassidy McClurg JR 00:28:10.96 Versailles

117 0 219 Emily Schaefer SR 00:28:42.51 Parkway

118 0 211 Danielle Whitlatch FR 00:30:14.08 New Bremen

119 0 198 Norah Lange JR 00:30:27.56 New Bremen

120 0 203 Lauren Murry JR 00:30:30.45 New Bremen

121 0 206 Ella Pape SR 00:34:53.41 New Bremen

122 (62) 140 Nora Wehrkamp FR 00:35:52.06 Coldwater
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